
Fulton County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 122-0438 Name:

Status:Type: CM Action Item - Open &
Responsible Government

Agenda Ready

File created: In control:5/9/2022 Board of Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:6/15/2022

Title: Request approval to increase spending authority - Registration and Elections, 22ITBC031722MH-C,
Ballot Printing in an amount not to exceed $149,907.74 with Tattnall Journal, Inc. dba Tattnall Ballot
Solutions (Reidsville, GA) to provide ballot printing services for the May 24, 2022 General Primary
Election and June 21, 2022 Runoff. Effective upon BOC approval.  (APPROVED)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Exhibit 1: Amendment No. 1 to Form of Contract, 2. Exhibit 2: Contractor Performance Report, 3.
Exhibit 3: Estimates May & Runoff elections, 4. Exhibit 4: Product Specifications and Requirements, 5.
Exhibit 5: Dominion Qualification Letter

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approveBoard of Commissioners6/15/2022 1 Pass

Fulton County Printed on 5/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

